

Indoor Bike Vertical Storage Rack Model # 670513 / 670514 / 670515 / 670516 Assembly Instructions

| Contents | | | Contents | | |
|----------|------|----------------------|----------------|------|--------------------------------|
| Ref. | Qty. | Description | Ref. | Qty. | Description |
| 1 | 2 | Post | H1 | 16 | M8 x70mm Lg. Round Head Screw |
| 2 | 4 | Gusset Plate | H2 | 16 | M8 Nylon Hex Nut |
| 3 | 2 | Feet | H3 | 8 | M8 x 40mm Lg. Round Head Screw |
| 4 | 2 | Horizontal Cross Bar | H4 | | _ |
| | | | Π 4 | 24 | Flat Washer |
| | | | H5 | 8 | M8 Outer Hexagon Nut |
| | | | Н6 | 8 | M8 Spring Washer |
| | | | | | |



